Week

Week O (scr)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week &5
Week 6
Playoffs

2024 Football Schedule

Date
9/21
10/8
10/15
10/23
10/29
11/6
11/12

11/18-11/21

Opponent
Bullitt East

Eastern
Ballard

Fern Creek

Seneca

Sacred Heart

BYE
TBD

Location
Mercy
Sacred Heart
Mercy
Eastern
Bullitt East
Assumption
North Bullitt
TBD

Varsity
9:00 A.M.
8:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

BYE
TBD



