

2024 Football Schedule

Week	Date	Opponent	Location	Varsity
Week 0 (scr)	9/21	Bullitt East	Mercy	9:00 A.M.
Week 1	10/8	Eastern	Sacred Heart	8:00 P.M.
Week 2	10/15	Ballard	Mercy	5:00 P.M.
Week 3	10/23	Fern Creek	Eastern	7:00 P.M.
Week 4	10/29	Seneca	Bullitt East	6:00 P.M.
Week 5	11/6	Sacred Heart	Assumption	6:00 P.M.
Week 6	11/12	BYE	North Bullitt	BYE
Playoffs	11/18-11/21	TBD	TBD	TBD